UP DUO

UP DUO ALL-IN

714035ws
LED
Prix 459,00 € TVA incluse

Couleur du corps
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System Spécification

714035ws

peint en blanc

30 Wattage

2700 K

2400 Im

CRI93

230 Volt
Phasenabschnitt (C)
Optional 3000k

Montage pdf
Données d'éclairage

Idt/ies
Données 3D 3ds
5 ans de garantie

Dirk Wortmeyer
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https://bruck.de/media/59/7f/2e/1738251344/G714035.pdf?ts=1747396533
https://bruck.de/fr/service/download/donnees-pour-la-planification-de-l-eclairage/
https://bruck.de/fr/service/download/donnees-pour-la-planification-de-l-eclairage/
https://bruck.de/fr/service/download/donnees-pour-la-planification-de-l-eclairage/
https://bruck.de/fr/service/a-propos-de-bruck/garantie-led-bruck-de-5-ans/
https://bruck.de/fr/revendeur

